
R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  113 SCT:  40

Paddy 41.44 1 0 0 1NQ 1 0Kobilinski 02.731 24030 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  109 SCT:  44

Yepa 42.59 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Polito 02.565 12017 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  113 SCT:  38

Callie 39.79 1 1 01 6Q 0 0Conroy 02.842 20020 94 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  122 SCT:  41

Zephyr 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Angle 10.0011 12016 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  125 SCT:  38

Cloe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lynch 00.0010 16019 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  128 SCT:  37

Hailey 45.75 8 2 1 31NQ 1 0Hedderick 02.806 20021 0 0

Piper 47.40 10 1 0 25NQ 0 0Wisniewski 02.708 20027 0 0

Joe Joe Joker 35.10 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Garfinkel 03.659 20115 0 0

Static 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ross 00.007 20023 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  128 SCT:  39

CJ 26.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Jollyman 04.764 24119 100 0

Ranger 27.56 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wisniewski 04.642 24006 100 0

InkaBlu 40.13 1 0 03 2Q 0 0Rutkowski 03.191 24005 98 0

Flash 25.84 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Henry 04.953 24029 0 0

Ted 49.63 10 2 1 35NQ 1 0Pazoga 02.585 24122 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  169 SCT:  52

Rodeo 66.27 14 2 1 57NQ 2 0Fricke 02.5556 12109 0 0

Tess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ranieri 00.0055 12107 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  174 SCT:  50

Shelby 33.91 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sparrow 05.1342 16110 0 0

Roux 61.69 11 2 0 43NQ 1 0Schulz 02.8243 16111 0 0

Gibbs 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schluer 00.0044 16112 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  48

Winter 43.41 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Trummer 04.1528 20114 0 0

Bret 36.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Koferl 04.9329 20116 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  180 SCT:  51
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Brody 47.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Conroy 03.784 24118 100 0

Jasmine 54.63 3 0 0 9NQ 1 0Kobilinski 03.295 24120 0 0

Canon 70.06 19 2 0 67NQ 0 0Phillips 02.576 24121 0 0

Lyric 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hartheimer 10.007 24123 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  169 SCT:  55

Chyna 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0061 08055 0 0

Kammie 33.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 05.0466 08061 100 21

Valentino 45.95 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fricke 03.6867 08062 100 9

Merci 48.94 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Hedderick 03.4562 08056 100 6

Brazen 49.00 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.4560 08054 100 6

Kit Carson 35.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Davis 04.7463 08057 0 0

Taylor 58.26 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Penha 02.9065 08059 0 0

Henry 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Krantz 00.0064 08058 0 0

Buster 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soccodato 00.0068 08106 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  169 SCT:  52

PopinJay 27.35 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schelling 06.1851 12063 0 0

Bocci 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.0052 12065 0 0

Mr. C.C. 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0053 12066 0 0

Amber 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0054 12067 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  174 SCT:  50

Lira 29.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schachte 05.8240 16075 100 20

Guy 33.09 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brazeil 05.2637 16072 100 16

Jordan 49.92 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Hill 03.4934 16068 0 0

Sookie 42.51 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lange 04.0935 16069 0 0

Lizard 59.69 9 2 2 47NQ 1 0McNeil 02.9236 16071 0 0

Bridget 55.19 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Hedderick 03.1539 16074 0 0

Rosie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schelling 10.0041 16076 0 0

Roc-it 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Janssen 00.0038 16073 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  48

Twist 32.07 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 05.6111 20080 100 15

Ruby 33.53 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Banask 05.3713 20082 100 14

Nemesis 33.62 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thompson 05.3520 20094 100 14

Gem 33.78 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Banask 05.3321 20091 100 14

Jamie 36.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 04.9924 20096 100 11

Miley 41.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gradwell 04.3727 20117 100 6

Cheers 42.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rosner 04.2022 20092 100 5

Fiasco 39.37 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thompson 04.578 20077 0 0

Honest Abe 43.73 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0McNeil 04.129 20078 0 0

Rookie 37.41 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Covino 04.8110 20079 0 0

Quid 32.13 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Miller 05.6012 20081 0 0

Scoot 42.39 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Sherman 04.2514 20084 0 0

Dozer 43.87 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Thompson 04.1015 20085 0 0

Vilya 39.02 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Miller 04.6116 20086 0 0
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Scorch 29.98 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0McKay 06.0018 20088 0 0

Lark 52.74 4 1 0 17NQ 0 0Mandich-Steiger 03.4119 20089 0 0

Quix 40.41 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Main 04.4523 20093 0 0

Maggie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conroy 10.0026 20113 0 0

Rayne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.0017 20087 0 0

Dolce' 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.0025 20097 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  180 SCT:  51

Stevie Girl 42.76 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Evans 04.212 24098 0 0

Kaz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hoffmann 00.003 24099 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  180 SCT:  48

Torin 34.44 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schmitt 05.231 24C101 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  113 SCT:  43

Spice 24.28 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Linsky 04.654 16011 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  113 SCT:  45

Panzer 36.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gambill 03.063 20014 100 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  122 SCT:  46

Annie 55.69 9 2 0 28NQ 0 0Polito 02.1912 08001 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  169 SCT:  60

Timber 51.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Carter 03.2675 04032 100 8

Jenny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Polito 00.0074 04031 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  169 SCT:  57

JJ 37.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fricke 04.4670 08034 100 19

Rosie Cotton 51.83 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Miller 03.2673 08039 0 0

Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.0069 08033 0 0

GG 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berman 00.0071 08036 0 0

Catcher 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.0072 08037 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  174 SCT:  55

Oliver 41.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McNeil 04.2457 12041 100 14

Eva 35.90 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Polito 04.8558 12042 0 0

Cooper 44.13 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Schaefer 03.9459 12105 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  53

Flyer 31.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Henry 05.8049 16048 100 21

Summit 33.79 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schachte 05.3346 16045 100 19

Kohl 46.56 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gradwell 03.8745 16043 100 6

Molly 46.65 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Becker 03.8647 16046 0 0

Lexie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Daunt 00.0048 16047 0 0
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Ziva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jersey 00.0050 16049 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  56

Ace 47.37 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Jersey 03.8031 20051 0 0

Ivy 32.46 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Knapp-Cook 05.5533 20053 0 0

Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.0030 20050 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.0032 20052 0 0
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